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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Brown County

Oconto County

Outagamie County

Shawano County

 23,093

 5,152

 18,120

 8,858

 143

 13

 27

 28

R
O
B
E
R
T
 
L
.

State Senate, District No. 2 REP

 55,223  211Office Totals :

 23,236

 5,165

 18,147

 8,886

 55,434

Total
Votes
Cast
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Milwaukee County  47,980  443

G
W
E
N
D
O
L
Y
N
N
E
 
S

State Senate, District No. 4 DEM

 47,980  443Office Totals :

 48,423

 48,423

Total
Votes
Cast

M
O
O
R
E

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Milwaukee County  38,812  323

G
A
R
Y
 
R
.

State Senate, District No. 6 DEM

 38,812  323Office Totals :

 39,135

 39,135

Total
Votes
Cast

G
E
O
R
G
E

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Milwaukee County

Ozaukee County

Washington County

Waukesha County

 29,072

 2,594

 13,028

 12,347

 20,974

 835

 3,634

 3,953

 116

 2

 17

 9

A
L
B
E
R
T
A

S
A
R
A
 
L
E
E

State Senate, District No. 8 REP DEM

 57,041  29,396  144Office Totals :

 50,162

 3,431

 16,679

 16,309

 86,581

Total
Votes
Cast

D
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I
N
G
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E
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Burnett County

Dunn County

Pierce County

Polk County

St. Croix County

 3,662

 4,019

 9,567

 8,545

 15,901

 4,180

 5,308

 7,467

 9,793

 12,298

 78

 147

 491

 123

 1,234

 0

 0

 6

 0

 2

S
H
E
I
L
A
 
E
.

A
L
I

C
E

J
I

M

State Senate, District No. 10 REP DEM IND

 41,694  39,046  2,073  8Office Totals :

 7,920

 9,474

 17,531

 18,461

 29,435

 82,821

Total
Votes
Cast

H
A
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D
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F
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Florence County

Forest County

Langlade County

Lincoln County

Marathon County

Marinette County

Menominee County

Oconto County

Oneida County

Portage County

Shawano County

Vilas County

Waupaca County

 1,235

 3,274

 7,147

 11,137

 2,032

 4,221

 892

 1,562

 11,801

 538

 3,188

 8,441

 224

 61

 137

 521

 1,768

 213

 506

 100

 146

 2,622

 29

 91

 1,061

 23

 0

 0

 4

 18

 1

 5

 1

 1

 22

 0

 2

 21

 0

R
O
G
E
R

J
O
H
N
 
E
.

State Senate, District No. 12 DEM LIB

 55,692  7,278  75Office Totals :

 1,296

 3,411

 7,672

 12,923

 2,246

 4,732

 993

 1,709

 14,445

 567

 3,281

 9,523

 247

 63,045

Total
Votes
Cast

B
R
E
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E
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T
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Adams County

Columbia County

Fond du Lac County

Green Lake County

Marquette County

Outagamie County

Sauk County

Waupaca County

Waushara County

Winnebago County

 953

 5,349

 3,861

 6,650

 4,165

 1,136

 4,672

 14,304

 5,863

 705

 843

 3,519

 1,626

 2,062

 2,693

 522

 3,215

 6,497

 2,826

 330

 3

 6

 13

 4

 2

 1

 7

 7

 6

 1

R
O
B
E
R
T

D
I

C
K

State Senate, District No. 14 REP DEM

 47,658  24,133  50Office Totals :

 1,799

 8,874

 5,500

 8,716

 6,860

 1,659

 7,894

 20,808

 8,695

 1,036

 71,841

Total
Votes
Cast

W
E
L
C
H

G
O
L
D
S
M
I
T
H

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Columbia County

Dane County

Green County

Rock County

 5,752

 30,382

 70

 833

 6,639

 42,622

 121

 1,694

 4

 46

 0

 5

L
I
S
A
 
B
.

C
H
U
C
K

State Senate, District No. 16 REP DEM

 37,037  51,076  55Office Totals :

 12,395

 73,050

 191

 2,532

 88,168

Total
Votes
Cast

N
E
L
S
O
N
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H
V
A
L
A
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N
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Dodge County

Fond du Lac County

Winnebago County

 2,412

 26,654

 22,596

 895

 9,557

 13,879

 0

 37

 58

C
A
R
O
L
 
A
.

K
E
V
I
N

State Senate, District No. 18 REP DEM

 51,662  24,331  95Office Totals :

 3,307

 36,248

 36,533

 76,088

Total
Votes
Cast

R
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Dodge County

Fond du Lac County

Ozaukee County

Sheboygan County

Washington County

 971

 0

 31,612

 4,564

 28,133

 325

 0

 10,900

 1,143

 11,665

 2

 0

 35

 0

 35

M
A
R
Y
 
E
.

D
A
L
E

State Senate, District No. 20 REP DEM

 65,280  24,033  72Office Totals :

 1,298

 0

 42,547

 5,707

 39,833

 89,385

Total
Votes
Cast

P
A
N
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E
R
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O
S
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I

S
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A
T
T
E
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Kenosha County

Racine County

Walworth County

 25,180

 2,792

 2,925

 35,079

 1,909

 2,333

 16

 10

 0

D
A
V
E

R
O
B
E
R
T
 

W
.

State Senate, District No. 22 REP DEM

 30,897  39,321  26Office Totals :

 60,275

 4,711

 5,258

 70,244

Total
Votes
Cast

D
U
E
C
K
E
R

W
I
R
C
H

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Adams County

Portage County

Waushara County

Wood County

 4,783

 24,408

 669

 25,900

 12

 166

 7

 102

K
E
V
I
N
 

W
.

State Senate, District No. 24 DEM

 55,760  287Office Totals :

 4,795

 24,574

 676

 26,002

 56,047

Total
Votes
Cast

S
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I
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I
L
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K
I

S
C
A
T
T
E
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I
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Dane County  69,258  733

F
R
E
D
 
A
.

State Senate, District No. 26 DEM

 69,258  733Office Totals :

 69,991

 69,991

Total
Votes
Cast

R
I
S
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E
R

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G
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Fall General Election - 11/07/2000

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Milwaukee County

Racine County

Walworth County

Waukesha County

 23,169

 9,155

 3,423

 25,619

 15,377

 3,141

 1,353

 9,648

 38

 4

 0

 18

M
A
R
Y
 
A
.

K
A
T
H
L
E
E
N
 
S
.

State Senate, District No. 28 REP DEM

 61,366  29,519  60Office Totals :

 38,584

 12,300

 4,776

 35,285

 90,945

Total
Votes
Cast

L
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Brown County

Marinette County

Oconto County

 24,458

 6,814

 3,867

 28,330

 5,101

 2,867

 103

 12

 11

G
A
R
Y
 
F
.

D
A
V
E

State Senate, District No. 30 REP DEM

 35,139  36,298  126Office Totals :

 52,891

 11,927

 6,745

 71,563

Total
Votes
Cast

D
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I
E
C
K
I

H
A
N
S
E
N
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 16

Crawford County

LaCrosse County

Monroe County

Richland County

Vernon County

 3,577

 25,616

 201

 1,746

 7,108

 3,604

 29,058

 150

 1,413

 5,640

 0

 103

 0

 2

 5

D
A
N

M
A
R
K

State Senate, District No. 32 REP DEM

 38,248  39,865  110Office Totals :

 7,181

 54,777

 351

 3,161

 12,753

 78,223

Total
Votes
Cast
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G


